1
ISO 9001: Quality Management (for
Design, Manufacturing, Commercialization
and After-sales service)
European Union Certificate
(total safety)
Certificates ISO 14001 and ECO-
Management and Audit Scheme

 h Remote operation and control by the user and remote control for EDIBON technical
support, are always included.
 h Totally safe, utilizing 3 safety systems (Mechanical, Electrical & Electronic).
 h Designed and manufactured under several quality standards.
 h Optional software to perform 2D and 3D simulations of the processes studied and
supervise and control the real system (SCADA).
 h Optional ICAI software to create, edit and carry out practical exercises, tests,
exams, calculations, etc. Apart from monitoring user’s knowledge and progress
reached.
For more information about Key Features, click here
Computer
(not included in
the supply)
Computer Control System
Cables and Accessories Manuals
Unit: AE-PLC-FMS10. Flexible Manufacturing System 10
* Minimum supply always includes: 1 + 2 + 3 + 4
+ 5 + 6 (Computer not included in the supply)
Teaching
Technique

- SIEMENS
- MITSUBISHI
- ALLEN BRADLEY
- OMRON
Etc...
3
Since the 1950s, the computer integration in the manufacturing systems it has been a complete revolution, increasing productivity and
quality of all type of products. These computer integration systems included a lot of component from very different technologies as
hydraulic, pneumatic, electrical, robotics, chemical, etc. For this reason these types of systems requires workers with specific skills to ensure
that they are working properly.
The Flexible Manufacturing System 10, “AE-PLC-FMS10”, has been designed by EDIBON to study how work a complete manufacturing
system.
The “AE-PLC-FMS10” system includes a set of practical exercises through which the student will understand how work an automatic pieces
feeding system, a sorting system, a robotic arm system and an automatic milling process.
The Flexible Manufacturing System 10, “AE-PLC-10” is a modular system composed of four workstations: the “AE-PLC-A” Feeding
Workstation for Pieces, the “AE-PLC-CF” Sorting Workstation, the “AE-BR” Robotic Arm Workstation and the “AE-CNCF” CNC Milling
Workstation.
The objective of the “AE-PLC-FMS10” system is to provide the system with pieces of different colors, heights and materials. These pieces
are identified and sorted depending on the system requirements. Then, the robot arm system take the pieces from the sorting workstation
and place in the CNC milling machine. Once the CNC machine finish the machining of the pieces, the robotic arm pick the pieces from
the CNC machine and place at the output zone.
The process of the “AE-PLC-FMS10” is explained in the following lines:
- First, the feeding system provides the pieces of different colors and materials and place them on the sorting workstation input.
-  Then, the sorting workstation identify the pieces and sorting them in three different places.
-  Finally, the robot arm system, take the pieces from the sorting workstation, and place in the CNC milling machine in order to machining
them. Once the pieces are machined, the robotic arm take the finished pieces and place at the output zone.
The “AE-PLC-FMS10” system design by EDIBON allows the users to learn the basic concepts of automation as the operation of an Ethernet
network or how to program a PLC and about other areas as pneumatic, electro-pneumatic, etc.
Each workstation is locally commanded by a PLC device and, in turn, a central PLC coordinates all workstations. The communication
network between workstations and PC is based on the Ethernet protocol.
The Robotic Arm and the CNC machine included in the “AE-PLC-FMS10” system, contains the control console controller and the
programming software in order to program and operate with them.
The optional “AE-AS” software is design to teach the students how works real automation software. This software allows making 2D and
3D processes simulations, supervising and controlling SCADA systems, programming and communicating PLCs, simulating hydraulic,
pneumatic and electronic devices’ operation, etc.
INTRODUCTION
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Practical possibilities to be done with the Flexible Manufacturing
System 11 (AE-PLC-FMS11):
  1.- Introduction to flexible manufacturing system (FMS).
  2.- Introduction to pneumatics and electro-pneumatics.
  3.- Introduction to vacuum technology.
  4.- Study of the sensor detection.

EXERCISES AND PRACTICAL POSSIBILITIES TO BE DONE WITH THE MAIN ITEMS
AVAILABLE VERSIONS
Offered in this catalogue:
- AE-PLC-FMS10. Flexible Manufacturing System 10.
Offered in other catalogue:
- AE-PLC-FMS1. Flexible Manufacturing System 1.
- AE-PLC-FMS2. Flexible Manufacturing System 2.
- AE-PLC-FMS3. Flexible Manufacturing System 3.
- AE-PLC-FMS4. Flexible Manufacturing System 4.
- AE-PLC-FMS5. Flexible Manufacturing System 5.
- AE-PLC-FMS6. Flexible Manufacturing System 6.
- AE-PLC-FMS7. Flexible Manufacturing System 7.
- AE-PLC-FMS8. Flexible Manufacturing System 8.
- AE-PLC-FMS9. Flexible Manufacturing System 9.
- AE-PLC-FMS11. Flexible Manufacturing System 11.
- AE-PLC-FMS12. Flexible Manufacturing System 12.
- AE-PLC-FMS13. Flexible Manufacturing System 13.
- AE-PLC-FMS14. Flexible Manufacturing System 14.
- AE-AS. Automation System Simulation Software (Optional).
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES (Not Included)
- Electrical supply: single phase, 220V./50 Hz. or 110V./60 Hz.
- Computer.